ITEM
Frozen Food Items
Smoked Turkey Leg
Pulled Pork
Pulled Pork
All Beef Hot Dogs
Italian Sausage
Bratwurst

1/3 Ib. Black Angus Hamburgers
Skinless/Boneless Chicken Breasts

Breaded Chicken Tenders

Take and Bake Pie
Apple Caramel Walnut
Harvest Apple

No Sugar Apple
Pineapple Upside down
Cherry

Peach Blueberry
Strawberry Rhubarb

Amish Jar Goods
Apple Butter

Pumpkin Butter
Strawberry Butter
Cherry Butter

Blueberry Preserve
Black Raspberry Preserve
Rhubarb Preserve
Apricot Jam

Blackberry Jam

Carrot Cake Jam

Cherry Jam

Dutch Apple Jam

Fruity Frog Jam

Fruits of the Farm Jam
Triple Berry Jam

Weber Road Jam

Corn Relish

Bread and Butter Pickles
Baby Dill Pickles

Hot Baby Dill Pickles
Sweet Baby Pickles
Sweet Garlic Dill
Kickles (Hot Pickles)
Apple Salsa

Black Bean & Corn Salsa

Case Quantity

Each

5Ib bag

2- 5lb bags

60 hot dogs
40 sausages
30 sausages
36 hamburgers
40 breasts

10 Ibs

10 inch
10 inch
10 inch
10 inch
10 inch
10 inch
10 inch

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Quantity

$10.00
$30.50
$61.00
$49.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$69.00
$32.00

$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

Price



Pineapple Salsa
Hot Summer Salsa
Local Honey (11b)
Local Honey(3Ib)

Live Plants
Vegetables
Herbs
Annuals
Perennials
Roses
Shrubs
Trees
Hanging Baskets
Planters
Succulents
Mini Plants
Fertilizer
Bagged Soils

Each
Each
Each
Each

$8.99
$8.99
$9.99
$24.99

Call for availability
Call for availability
Call for availability
Call for availability
Call for availability
Call for availability
Call for availability
Call for availability
Call for availability
Call for availability
Call for availability
Call for availability
Call for availability



