ITEM	Case Quantity	Quantity	Price
Frozen Food Items	•	•	
Smoked Turkey Leg	Each		\$10.00
Pulled Pork	5lb bag		\$30.50
Pulled Pork	2- 5lb bags		\$61.00
All Beef Hot Dogs	60 hot dogs		\$49.00
Italian Sausage	40 sausages		\$45.00
			\$45.00
Bratwurst 4.0 lb Division American	30 sausages		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1/3 lb. Black Angus Hamburgers	36 hamburgers		\$40.00
Skinless/Boneless Chicken Breasts	40 breasts		\$69.00
Breaded Chicken Tenders	10 lbs		\$32.00
Take and Bake Pie			
Apple Caramel Walnut	10 inch		\$14.99
Harvest Apple	10 inch		\$14.99
No Sugar Apple	10 inch		\$14.99
Pineapple Upside down	10 inch		\$14.99
Cherry	10 inch		\$14.99
Peach Blueberry	10 inch		\$14.99
Strawberry Rhubarb	10 inch		\$14.99
Citawacity (Citabata	TO IIIOII		ψ11.00
Amish Jar Goods			
Apple Butter	Each		\$7.99
Pumpkin Butter	Each		\$7.99
Strawberry Butter	Each		\$7.99
Cherry Butter	Each		\$7.99
Blueberry Preserve	Each		\$7.99
Black Raspberry Preserve	Each		\$7.99
Rhubarb Preserve	Each		\$7.99
Apricot Jam	Each		\$7.99
Blackberry Jam	Each		\$7.99
Carrot Cake Jam	Each		\$7.99
Cherry Jam	Each		\$7.99
Dutch Apple Jam	Each		\$7.99
Fruity Frog Jam	Each		\$7.99
Fruits of the Farm Jam	Each		\$7.99
Triple Berry Jam	Each		\$7.99
Weber Road Jam	Each		\$7.99
Corn Relish	Each		\$8.99
Bread and Butter Pickles	Each		\$8.99
Baby Dill Pickles	Each		\$8.99
Hot Baby Dill Pickles	Each		\$8.99
Sweet Baby Pickles	Each		\$8.99
Sweet Garlic Dill	Each		\$8.99
Kickles (Hot Pickles)	Each		\$8.99
Apple Salsa	Each		\$8.99
Black Bean & Corn Salsa	Each		\$8.99

Pineapple Salsa	Each	\$8.99
Hot Summer Salsa	Each	\$8.99
Local Honey (1lb)	Each	\$9.99
Local Honey(3lb)	Each	\$24.99
Live Plants		
Vegetables		Call for availability
Herbs		Call for availability
Annuals		Call for availability
Perennials		Call for availability
Roses		Call for availability
Shrubs		Call for availability
Trees		Call for availability
Hanging Baskets		Call for availability
Planters		Call for availability
Succulents		Call for availability
Mini Plants		Call for availability
Fertilizer		Call for availability
Bagged Soils		Call for availability